
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 E-Sign Documentation 100 days Tue 2/13/01 Fri 6/29/01
2 Kick-off Meeting 1 day Mon 3/19/01 Mon 3/19/01

3 Draft Outline (Gibbons) 5 days Tue 3/20/01 Mon 3/26/01

4 Obtain Outline Approval from CIO (Sattler) 1 day Fri 3/30/01 Fri 3/30/01

5 Task Chapters (CIO) 1 day Tue 4/3/01 Tue 4/3/01

6 Write Chapters 60 days Tue 2/13/01 Fri 5/4/01
7 Executive Summary (Mod Partner/Team) 8 days Wed 4/25/01 Fri 5/4/01

8 eMPN Business Case (Done) 1 day Tue 2/13/01 Tue 2/13/01

9 From Paper to Electrons (TBD, Miranda?) 23 days Wed 4/4/01 Fri 5/4/01

10 Project Plan (Gibbons) 56 days Tue 2/13/01 Fri 5/4/01

11 Risk Analysis (Gibbons & OGC) 23 days Wed 4/4/01 Fri 5/4/01
12 Draft Legal Risks (OGC) 17 days Wed 4/4/01 Thu 4/26/01

13 Incorporate OGC's Input 6 days Fri 4/27/01 Fri 5/4/01

14 Cost Benefit Analysis (Brison) 36 days Mon 3/12/01 Mon 4/30/01
30 Spending Plan (CFO & Business Units) 23 days Wed 4/4/01 Fri 5/4/01

31 Industry Outreach (Innovations) 23 days Wed 4/4/01 Fri 5/4/01

32 Industry Benefits (Innovations) 23 days Wed 4/4/01 Fri 5/4/01

33 Consolidate Chapters 9 days Mon 5/7/01 Thu 5/17/01

34 Submit Draft for Review 5 days Fri 5/18/01 Thu 5/24/01

35 Make Changes 8 days Fri 5/25/01 Tue 6/5/01

36 Add Certification & Accreditation (Gibbons) 11 days Fri 6/15/01 Fri 6/29/01
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